The credit limit on the   Secured Federal Bank One Co-Branded Credit Card shall 
be up till One Hundred percent (100%) of the fixed deposit amount, subject to minimum 
credit limit of Rupees Five Thousand only (₹ 5,000/-) or as decided by Bank and 
maximum credit limit of Rupees Two Lakh and Fifty Thousand only (₹ 2,50,000). The 
said credit limit may be subject to change at the sole discretion of the Bank from time 
to time and shall be communicated to you through such mode and manner as deemed 
fit by the Bank. 

21.5. You shall be required to create the fixed deposit in the manner specified and